1045 hrs.
11.30 hrs.
12.00 hrs.
1240 hrs.

16.00 hrs.

Commencement Ceremony
Wednesday, April 18, 2018
Queen Sirikit National Convention Center

Registration

Seating of graduates

Invited guests seated in the audience

Chairman of the Ceremony performs Buddhist Opening Rituals

Hooding of doctoral graduates

Graduate representatives pays homage to teachers.
Ceremony begins.
Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs presents an oral report.
Chairman of the Ceremony confers the following degrees:
- Graduate School
-Bangkok University International College
- School of Entrepreneurship and Management
-School of Economics and investment
-School of Architecture
-School of Fine and Applied Arts
-School of Digital Media and Cinematic Arts
-School of Business Administration
Graduates take a vow.
Chairman of the Ceremony delivers a congratulatory address.

Congratulatory gestures by faculty

End of Ceremony



1045 hrs.
11.30 hrs.
12.00 hrs.
12.40 hrs.

16.00 hrs.

Commencement Ceremony
Thursday, April 19, 2018

Queen Sirikit National Convention Center

Registration
Seating of graduates
Invited guests seated in the audience
Chairman of the Ceremony performs Buddhist Opening Rituals
Graduate representatives pays homage to teachers.
Ceremony begins.
[ Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs presents an oral report.
[ Chairman of the Ceremony confers the following degrees:
- School of Accounting
-School of Laws
-School of Engineering
-School of Information Technology and Innovation
-School of Humanities and Tourism Management
-Bangkok University Chinese International College
- School of Communication Arts
[ Graduates take a vow.
[ Chairman of the Ceremony delivers a congratulatory address.

[J Congratulatory gestures by faculty

End of Ceremony






