Commencement Ceremony

Wednesday, April 18, 2018

Queen Sirikit National Convention Center

.....

10.45 hrs. Registration 11.30 hrs. Seating of graduates 12.00 hrs. Invited guests seated in the audience 12.40 hrs. Chairman of the Ceremony performs Buddhist Opening Rituals Hooding of doctoral graduates Graduate representatives pays homage to teachers. Ceremony begins. ☐ Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs presents an oral report. ☐ Chairman of the Ceremony confers the following degrees: - Graduate School - Bangkok University International College - School of Entrepreneurship and Management - School of Economics and investment - School of Architecture - School of Fine and Applied Arts - School of Digital Media and Cinematic Arts - School of Business Administration ☐ Graduates take a vow. ☐ Chairman of the Ceremony delivers a congratulatory address. ☐ Congratulatory gestures by faculty 16.00 hrs. End of Ceremony

Commencement Ceremony Thursday, April 19, 2018 Queen Sirikit National Convention Center

.....

10.45 hrs.	Registration				
11.30 hrs.	Seating of graduates				
12.00 hrs.	Invited guests seated in the audience				
12.40 hrs.	Chairman of the Ceremony performs Buddhist Opening Rituals				
	Graduate representatives pays homage to teachers.				
	Ceremony begins.				
	☐ Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs presents an oral report				
	☐ Chairman of the Ceremony confers the following degrees:				
	- School of Accounting				
	- School of Laws				
	- School of Engineering				
	-School of Information Technology and Innovation				
	- School of Humanities and Tourism Management				
	- Bangkok University Chinese International College				
	- School of Communication Arts				
	☐ Graduates take a vow.				
	☐ Chairman of the Ceremony delivers a congratulatory address.				
	☐ Congratulatory gestures by faculty				
16.00 hrs.	End of Ceremony				